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S.No. Date

1. 

2.

Unit No. of Q.

4.

5.

50 + 100  

Computer Science and Applications-87

Data Structure and Algorithms, Operating System, 
Design & Microprocessor, Discrete Structure, Software Engineering
 and Paper - I

Digital System 

Time

2Hrs.

2Hrs.Theory of Computation and Compiler Design, Computer Networks
Unix & Windows, Operation Research, Computer Organization 
and Architecture , C, C++ and Unit-7, Paper - I   

 

3.

2Hrs.

1+2 Hrs.

Database Management Systems, Information Theory, Computer 
Graphics, Neural Networks, Fuzzy Logic,  Artificial Intelligence, 
Current Trends & Technologies and Paper - I    
 

1+2 Hrs.

15-06-18

20-06-18

25-06-18

29-06-18

03-07-18

Full length Test UGC-NET/JRF Pattern (Paper  I + II)

Full length Test UGC-NET/JRF Pattern (Paper  I + II)

50 + 20

50 + 100  

50 + 20

50 + 20


