Test Series UGC-NET/JRF JULY 2018

CLASSROOM TEST SERIES SCHEDULE

S.No.	Date	Unit	No. of Q.	Time
1.	15-06-18	Data Structure and Algorithms, Operating System, Digital System Design & Microprocessor, Discrete Structure, Software Engineering and Paper - I	50 + 20	2Hrs.
2.	20-06-18	Theory of Computation and Compiler Design, Computer Networks Unix & Windows, Operation Research, Computer Organization and Architecture , C, C++ and Unit-7, Paper - I	50 + 20	2Hrs.
3.	25-06-18	Database Management Systems, Information Theory, Computer Graphics, Neural Networks, Fuzzy Logic, Artificial Intelligence, Current Trends & Technologies and Paper - I	50 + 20	2Hrs.
4.	29-06-18	Full length Test UGC-NET/JRF Pattern (Paper I + II)	50 + 100	1+2 Hrs
5.	03-07-18	Full length Test UGC-NET/JRF Pattern (Paper I + II)	50 + 100	1+2 Hrs



CAREER ENDEAVOUR

Best Institute for IIT-JAM, NET & GATE

CORPORATE OFFICE :

33-35, Mall Road (Opp. G.T.B. Nagar Metro Gate No. 3), Delhi – 09 T : 011-27653355, 27654455

w:www.careerendeavour.com

REGISTERED OFFICE :

28-A/11, Jia Sarai, Near-IIT, Hauz Khas Metro Station, New Delhi – 16 T : 011-26851008, 26861009

E : info@careerendeavour.com

